Tax Year:2018

Settlement Sheet

Woodford County
County Summary

Current Year Taxes Due

Original Amount Due

+ Supplements
- Cancellations
- Abatements/Refunds
+ Mobile Home
+/- Road & Bridge Transfer
+ Misc. Adjustments

$75,720,715.88
$783,071.71
$964,245.94
$540.00

$0.00

$0.00
$21,978.40

Adjusted Amount Due
+  Prior Year Real EstateTax
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments

$75,560,980.05
($10,676.92)
$0.00
$6,231.52

Total Amount Due
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$75,556,534.65
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Current Year Taxes Paid

+ Real Estate $73,420,506.89
+ Railroad $94,161.44
+ Mobile Home $0.00
+ Misc. Adjustments $21,978.40
+  Prior Year Real EstateTax ($10,676.92)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax $0.00
+Prior Year Misc. Adjustments $6,231.52
- Abatements/Refunds $540.00
Total Collected $73,531,661.33

+ Hold Back $0.00
+ County Trustee $0.00
+ Forfeited Tax $0.00
Total $73,531,661.33
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