

Settlement Sheet
Woodford County
County Summary

Current Year Taxes Due	
Original Amount Due	\$75,720,715.88
+ Supplements	\$783,071.71
- Cancellations	\$964,245.94
- Abatements/Refunds	\$540.00
+ Mobile Home	\$0.00
+/- Road & Bridge Transfer	\$0.00
+ Misc. Adjustments	\$21,978.40
Adjusted Amount Due	\$75,560,980.05
+ Prior Year Real EstateTax	(\$10,676.92)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax	\$0.00
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments	\$6,231.52
Total Amount Due	\$75,556,534.65

Current Year Taxes Paid	
Real Estate	\$73,420,506.89
Railroad	\$94,161.44
Mobile Home	\$0.00
Misc. Adjustments	\$21,978.40
+ Prior Year Real EstateTax	(\$10,676.92)
+ Prior Year Mobile HomeTax	\$0.00
+ Prior Year Misc. Adjustments	\$6,231.52
- Abatements/Refunds	\$540.00
Total Collected	\$73,531,661.33
+ Hold Back	\$0.00
+ County Trustee	\$0.00
+ Forfeited Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$73,531,661.33